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CCE Spring 2026 Graduate Student Orientation Schedule 
January 9, 2026 

 

Time Event Location Attendance is 
required 

10:00AM-12:00 PM 
 

Lyles School of Civil & Construction Engineering Graduate Student 
Orientation 

• Welcome 
• Business Office Introduction 
• Graduate Program Procedures, Dr. Dulcy Abraham 

Room HAMP 1113 
All Welcome and 
orientation for all 
CCE students. 

1:00 – 2:00 PM Registration - Architectural, Dr. Nusrat Jung  
nusratj@purdue.edu 

Email to schedule an 
appointment. 

Architectural 
Engineering  

1:00 – 2:00 PM Registration – Construction, Dr. Sogand Hasanzadeh  
sogandm@purdue.edu Room HAMP 2102 Construction 

Engineering 

1:00 – 2:00 PM Registration – Environmental, Dr. Andrew Whelton 
awhelton@purdue.edu Room HAMP 2107 Environmental 

Engineering 

1:00 – 2:00 PM Registration – Geomatics, Dr. Jinha Jung 
jinha@purdue.edu Room HAMP 1113 Geomatics 

Engineering 

1:00 – 2:00 PM Registration – Geotechnical, Dr. Marika Santagata 
mks@purdue.edu Room HAMP 1266 Geotechnical 

Engineering 

1:00 – 2:00 PM Registration – Hydraulics & Hydrology, Dr. Yue (Olivia) Meng 
meng188@purdue.edu 

Email to schedule an 
appointment. 

Hydraulics 
Engineering  

1:00 – 2:00 PM Registration – Materials, Dr. Marian Velay Lizancos  
mvelayli@purdue.edu. 

Email to schedule an 
appointment. 

Materials 
Engineering  

1:00 – 2:00 PM 

Registration – Structures, Dr. Akanshu Sharma 
akanshu@purdue.edu    

Pre-recorded session 
https://purdue.webex.
com/purdue/j.php?M
TID=m642bb388d6ce
d956fa97b8f0eefd8cc
4 

Structures 
Engineering 

1:00 – 2:00 PM 

Registration – Transportation, Dr. Ziran Wang, ziran@purdue.edu  – 
Each student needs to reach out to their own Advisor  
 

Email to schedule an 
appointment with 
your individual 
advisor. 

Transportation 
Engineering 
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